Position Other Positions Held

Dep Dir Of Human Resources

Supervisor Human Resources
Analyst

Supervisor Human Resources
Analyst

Program Manager ll|

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Res Manager/Safety Off

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Liability Claims Invest Il

Supervisor Human Resources
Analyst

Human Res Analyst Il
Risk Analyst Il
Risk Analyst Il

Supervisor Human Resources
Analyst

Admin Aide Il (Conf)
Human Res Program Assistant
Human Res Analyst II

Risk Analyst Il

Exec Assistant (Conf)
Human Res Analyst I
Human Res Technician

Dir Of Human Resources
Risk/Loss Control Specialist
Human Res Specialist
Human Res Technician

Human Res Technician

City

Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Stockton
Stockton

Stockton
Stockton

Stockton
Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$129,878
$115,905

$111,182

$104,463
$102,883

$99,943
$99,909

$98,676
$87,179

$82,202
$80,723
$77,418
$74,419

$70,642
$69,565
$68,505
$67,444
$67,086
$65,134
$59,720
$58,832
$57,127
$52,568
$51,101
$48,132

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,107
$41,934

$41,934

$40,076
$39,122

$38,011
$38,838

$38,040
$31.867

$33,533
$33,113
$31,819
$31,990

$30,972
$29,719
$29,836
$29,562
$27,255
$28,940
$27,851
$19,755
$27,029
$25,536
$25,660
$23,114



Assistant Dir Of Human
Resources

Human Res Technician
Human Res Analyst II
Human Res Assistant
Human Res Assistant
Human Res Technician

Dir Of Human Resources
Program Specialist
Program Specialist

Human Res Analyst II

Civil Service Commissioner
Civil Service Commissioner
Civil Service Commissioner
Civil Service Commissioner

Civil Service Commissioner

Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$47,795

$43,770
$39,249
$38,815
$35,639
$23,579
$22,781
$20,069
$12,924
$5,504
$300
$275
$250
$175
$75

$15,902

$23,890
$18,064
$21,918
$20,972
$11,500
$460
$0

$0
$2,624
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



