Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dep Dir Of Human Resources		Stockton	Human Resources	\$129,878	\$46,107
Supervisor Human Resources Analyst		Stockton	Human Resources	\$115,905	\$41,934
Supervisor Human Resources Analyst		Stockton	Human Resources	\$111,182	\$41,934
Program Manager III		Stockton	Human Resources	\$104,463	\$40,076
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Stockton	Human Resources	\$102,883	\$39,122
Human Res Manager/Safety Off		Stockton	Human Resources	\$99,943	\$38,011
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Stockton	Human Resources	\$99,909	\$38,838
Liability Claims Invest II		Stockton	Human Resources	\$98,676	\$38,040
Supervisor Human Resources Analyst		Stockton	Human Resources	\$87,179	\$31,867
Human Res Analyst II		Stockton	Human Resources	\$82,202	\$33,533
Risk Analyst II		Stockton	Human Resources	\$80,723	\$33,113
Risk Analyst II		Stockton	Human Resources	\$77,418	\$31,819
Supervisor Human Resources Analyst		Stockton	Human Resources	\$74,419	\$31,990
Admin Aide II (Conf)		Stockton	Human Resources	\$70,642	\$30,972
Human Res Program Assistant		Stockton	Human Resources	\$69,565	\$29,719
Human Res Analyst II		Stockton	Human Resources	\$68,505	\$29,836
Risk Analyst II		Stockton	Human Resources	\$67,444	\$29,562
Exec Assistant (Conf)		Stockton	Human Resources	\$67,086	\$27,255
Human Res Analyst II		Stockton	Human Resources	\$65,134	\$28,940
Human Res Technician		Stockton	Human Resources	\$59,720	\$27,851
Dir Of Human Resources		Stockton	Human Resources	\$58,832	\$19,755
Risk/Loss Control Specialist		Stockton	Human Resources	\$57,127	\$27,029
Human Res Specialist		Stockton	Human Resources	\$52,568	\$25,536
Human Res Technician		Stockton	Human Resources	\$51,101	\$25,660
Human Res Technician		Stockton	Human Resources	\$48,132	\$23,114

Assistant Dir Of Human Resources	Stockton	Human Resources	\$47,795	\$15,902
Human Res Technician	Stockton	Human Resources	\$43,770	\$23,890
Human Res Analyst II	Stockton	Human Resources	\$39,249	\$18,064
Human Res Assistant II	Stockton	Human Resources	\$38,815	\$21,918
Human Res Assistant II	Stockton	Human Resources	\$35,639	\$20,972
Human Res Technician	Stockton	Human Resources	\$23,579	\$11,500
Dir Of Human Resources	Stockton	Human Resources	\$22,781	\$460
Program Specialist	Stockton	Human Resources	\$20,069	\$0
Program Specialist	Stockton	Human Resources	\$12,924	\$0
Human Res Analyst II	Stockton	Human Resources	\$5,504	\$2,624
Civil Service Commissioner	Stockton	Human Resources	\$300	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner	Stockton	Human Resources	\$275	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner	Stockton	Human Resources	\$250	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner	Stockton	Human Resources	\$175	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner	Stockton	Human Resources	\$75	\$0